



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

919 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4148 OF 2024

Audumbar @ Amol Babruwan Maske And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Another

...

Mr. Hange Rajendra G., Advocate for Applicants
Mrs. M. L. Sangit, APP for Respondent State
Mr. V. M. Shelke (Kolpe), Advocate for Respondent No.2

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

Dated : 5th May, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Leave granted to amend the Application and place on record the copy of the charge sheet. Amendment be carried out before the next date. Copy of the amended application be served on the other-side.
2. Stand over to 15.06.2026.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)